LED Work Lights and Mounts
WLS28-2 Light Strip, 12-30 VDC
WLS28-2 LED Strip Lights have sturdy aluminum housings, shatterproof windows, and impressive environmental ratings, making them an ideal general-purpose LED
light for machine, enclosure, or other industrial lighting applications.
�  Low-Profile, Space-Saving Design
�  Rugged, Water-Resistant IP69K Option
�  Lensed Models or Choice of Clear or Diffuse Window
�  Daisy Chain Power to Multiple Lights
�  Enhanced Light Quality: Brighter, Closer Spaced LEDs
�  Capability to Dim Lights Using the Wiring Pinout (Hi/Lo/Off)
�  Automatic Temperature Protection Built into the Unit
*Hi/Low/Off switch.
RoHS
WLA LED Area Lights
�  High Power Solid State LED Array with Cool White Light (Other Colors Available)
�  Illuminates a Large Area with an Even Pattern of Light and No Shadows
�  Designed for Area and Machine Lighting
�  Lensed Models Provide a Concentrated, More Intense Beam Pattern
�  Available in Four Sizes
�  Rugged Encapsulated Housing Rated to IP69K
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Style Connections L
(mm)
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
EACH
70168024 WLAW105X180 Area Light 2 m 105.1 12-30 198.95
70168025 WLAW105X180Q Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 105.1 12-30 198.95
70168026 WLAW190X180 Area Light 2 m 180.1 12-30 338.95
70168027 WLAW190X180Q Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 180.1 12-30 338.95
70168028 WLAW275X180 Area Light 2 m 275.0 12-30 488.95
70168029 WLAW275X180Q Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 275.0 12-30 488.95
70168030 WLAW360X180 Area Light 2 m 356.6 12-30 628.95
70168031 WLAW360X180Q Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 356.6 12-30 628.95
70280084 WLAW105X180L11Q Lensed Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 105.1 12-30 244.95
70280086 WLAW190X180L11Q Lensed Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 180.1 12-30 428.95
70280087 WLAW275X180L11Q Lensed Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 275.0 12-30 624.95
70280088 WLAW360X180L11Q Lensed Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 356.6 12-30 798.95
70280237 WLAW105X180EQ Encapsulated Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 105.1 12-30 208.95
70280238 WLAW190X180EQ Encapsulated Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 180.1 12-30 358.95
70280239 WLAW275X180EQ Encapsulated Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 275.0 12-30 518.95
70280280 WLAW360X180EQ Encapsulated Area Light 4-Pin Euro QD 356.6 12-30 668.95
25.8 mm
167.8
L
SMBBSSM SMBBSRASMBWLSMAG
WLA LED
Area Light
Mounts
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Style EACH
70280019 SMBBSSM Flange Standoff Mount 35.99
70280080 SMBWLSMAG Magnetic Mount 7.99
70280082 SMBWLSMAGR Rubber Cover for Magnetic Mount 4.99
70280083 SMBBSRA Pivot Flange Mount 29.99
RoHS
RoHS
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Style Connection
Type
Max
Current
(A)
Lighted
Length
(mm)
EACH
70385627 WLS28-2XW145XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 0.4 145 114.00
70385628 WLS28-2XW285XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 0.8 285 144.00
70385629 WLS28-2XW430XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 1.2 430 194.00
70385680 WLS28-2XW570XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 1.6 570 224.00
70385780 WLS28-2XW710XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 2.0 710 274.00
70385781 WLS28-2XW850XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 2.4 850 304.00
70385782 WLS28-2XW990XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 2.8 990 354.00
70385783 WLS28-2XW1130XPB* Stand-Alone 2 m Cable 3.2 1130 384.00
70385615 WLS28-2CW145XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.4 145 124.00
70385616 WLS28-2CW285XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.8 285 154.00
70385617 WLS28-2CW430XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.2 430 204.00
70385618 WLS28-2CW570XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.6 570 234.00
70385619 WLS28-2CW710XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.0 710 284.00
70385640 WLS28-2CW850XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.4 850 314.00
70385641 WLS28-2CW990XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.8 990 364.00
70385643 WLS28-2CW1130XPBQ* Stand-Alone and Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 3.2 1130 394.00
70385644 WLS28-2CW145XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.4 145 109.00
70385645 WLS28-2CW285XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.8 285 139.00
70385646 WLS28-2CW430XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.2 430 189.00
70385647 WLS28-2CW570XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.6 570 219.00
70385648 WLS28-2CW710XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.0 710 269.00
70385649 WLS28-2CW850XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.4 850 299.00
70385670 WLS28-2CW990XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.8 990 349.00
70385672 WLS28-2CW1130XQ Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 3.2 1130 379.00
70385557 WLS28-2CW145SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.4 145 149.00
70385558 WLS28-2CW285SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.8 285 179.00
70385559 WLS28-2CW430SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.2 430 229.00
70385800 WLS28-2CW570SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.6 570 259.00
70385801 WLS28-2CW710SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.0 710 309.00
70385802 WLS28-2CW850SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.4 850 339.00
70385803 WLS28-2CW990SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.8 990 389.00
70385805 WLS28-2CW1130SQ Sealed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 3.2 1130 419.00
70385677 WLS28-2CW145L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.4 145 111.00
70385678 WLS28-2CW285L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 0.8 285 143.00
70385679 WLS28-2CW430L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.2 430 195.00
70385790 WLS28-2CW570L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 1.6 570 227.00
70385673 WLS28-2CW710L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.0 710 279.00
70385674 WLS28-2CW850L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.4 850 311.00
70385675 WLS28-2CW990L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 2.8 990 363.00
70385676 WLS28-2CW1130L25XQ Lensed/Cascadable 4-Pin Euro QD 3.2 1130 395.00
25
1986 LIGHTING
25
A
U
TO
M
A
TI
O
N
&
 C
O
N
TR
O
L
IN
D
EX
EN
CL
O
SU
RE
S
PO
W
ER
IN
TE
RC
O
N
N
EC
T
TE
ST
&
 M
EA
SU
RE
M
EN
T
PA
SS
IV
E
&
 A
CT
IV
E
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
A
SS
EM
BL
Y
1986-2014_QuarkCatalogTempNew  9/5/14  11:39 AM  Page 1986